
 

For the next Newsletter, items should be received into the Parish Office by 9.30am on Wednesday 13th October, please 
email your messages/notices to: stswparish@portsmouthdiocese.org.uk 
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Saturday 9th 
October 
 

Morning Mass: 
John Henry  
Newman 

9.30am 

5.00pm 

6.00pm 

6.00pm 

6.30pm 

Holy Cross (also Live Streamed) 

St Swithun Wells 

St Joseph 

OLQA 

St Edward 

Frederick Bishop FM 

Helen Sanders (Thanksgiving) 

Victor Reijs RIP 

 

Mike McCarthy RIP 2nd Anniversary 

Sunday 10th  
October 
 
Twenty-Eighth 
Sunday in  
Ordinary Time 

8.30am 

9.00am 

9.00am 

9.30am 

11.00am 

11.00am 

Holy Cross 

St Edward 

St Andrew 

OLQA (also Live Streamed) 

Holy Cross (also Live Streamed) 

St Joseph 

Polska Msza Święta 

For the People of the Parish 

 

 

Widlake Family (Special Intention) 

George Lewis RIP  

Mon 11th  
October 
 

9.30am Holy Cross (also Live Streamed) Lydia Pressacco RIP 

Tues 12th  
October 

10.00am 
6.00pm 

St Andrew  
St Edward 

For the Suffering People of Myanmar (Special Intention) 
Paulina Lesniczuk RIP FM 

Wed 13th  
October 
St Edward the  
Confessor 

9.30am 
10.00am 
7.30pm 

Holy Cross (also Live Streamed) 
St Edward 
OLQA 

Lydia Pressacco RIP 
Intentions of the Layzell Family 

Thurs 14th  
October  

 

9.30am  
12 Noon 
6.00pm 

Holy Cross (also Live Streamed) 
OLQA  
St Joseph 

Danny & Maisie Simmonds RIP 
 
Margaret Martindale RIP 
 

Friday 15th  
October 
St Teresa of Avila 

9.30am 

10.00am 

10.00am 

OLQA 

St Joseph 

St Edward 

 
 
John & Margaret Birtwistle (Diamond Wedding Anniversary) 

Saturday 16th 
October 
 

 

9.30am 

5.00pm 

6.00pm 

6.00pm 

6.30pm 

Holy Cross (also Live Streamed) 

St Swithun Wells 

St Joseph 

OLQA 

St Edward 

Allan Barltrop RIP 

Maria Jacobs RIP 8th Anniversary 

 

 

Mrs Edward Christian FM 

Sunday 17th  
October 
 
Twenty-Ninth 
Sunday in  
Ordinary Time 

8.30am 

9.00am 

9.00am 

9.30am 

11.00am 

11.00am 

Holy Cross 

St Edward 

St Andrew 

OLQA (also Live Streamed) 

Holy Cross (also Live Streamed) 

St Joseph 

Polska Msza Święta 

Ian Warwick FM 

 

 

For the People of the Parish 

Irene Dornan RIP 


